DATE
8.1.24

12.2.24
11.3.24

8.4.24
13.5.24
10.6.24
8.7.24
3.8.24
12.8.24
9.924
14.10.24
11.11.24

9.12.24

SHEVINGTON GARDEN CLUB PROGRAM 2024

TOPIC

AGM

BRITISH BATS

FLOWERS AND VEG CONTAINER
PLANTING

USING SEE-THROUGH PLANTS
PLANT SALE AND QUIZ
GARDEN VISIT

GARDENS WELL WORTH AVISIT

SPEAKER
ANDREW MOAKES
HAROLD DAUBY
DAVID ALLISON

MOE SAWYER
EILEEN LONGMORE
BURSCOUGH

JUDY POPLEY

SHEVINGTON GARDEN CLUB 40TH ANNIVERSARY SHOW
SUSTAINABLE AND AFFORDABLE WILL BOARDMAN

GARDENS

THE WORK OF THE

WILDLIFE TRUST

SOAP AND BATHING THROUGH
THE AGES

DIGITAL/DEMO GARDEN WITH
A CHRISTMAS TWIST
CHRISTMAS ENTERTAINMENT
WITH JACOBS JOIN

CLIMATE RESPONSE TEAM
WIGAN COUNCIL
IZABELLA DONAHUE-
COORDINATOR

MATHEW

JAQUELINE IDDON

FESTIVE QUIZ BY
PAT OWEN

THERE WILL ALSO BE A DAY TRIP. DATE AND VENUE TO BE ARRANGED



