SHEVINGTON GARDEN CLUB PROGRAM 2024

DATE	TOPIC	SPEAKER
8.1.24	AGM	ANDREW MOAKES
12.2.24	BRITISH BATS	HAROLD DAUBY
11.3.24	FLOWERS AND VEG CONTAINER	DAVID ALLISON
	PLANTING	
8.4.24	USING SEE-THROUGH PLANTS	MOE SAWYER
13.5.24	PLANT SALE AND QUIZ	EILEEN LONGMORE
10.6.24	GARDEN VISIT	BURSCOUGH
8.7.24	GARDENS WELL WORTH A VISIT	JUDY POPLEY
3.8.24	SHEVINGTON GARDEN CLUB 40TH	ANNIVERSARY SHOW
12.8.24	SUSTAINABLE AND AFFORDABLE	WILL BOARDMAN
	GARDENS	CLIMATE RESPONSE TEAM
		WIGAN COUNCIL
9.924	THE WORK OF THE	IZABELLA DONAHUE-
	WILDLIFE TRUST	COORDINATOR
14.10.24	SOAP AND BATHING THROUGH	MATHEW
	THE AGES	
11.11.24	DIGITAL/DEMO GARDEN WITH	JAQUELINE IDDON
	A CHRISTMAS TWIST	
9.12.24	CHRISTMAS ENTERTAINMENT	FESTIVE QUIZ BY
	WITH JACOBS JOIN	PAT OWEN
THERE WILL ALSO BE A DAY TRIP DATE AND VENUE TO BE ARRANGED		

THERE WILL ALSO BE A DAY TRIP. DATE AND VENUE TO BE ARRANGED